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5] 7} 4 : 2005.04.12 (60 mg, 80 mg), 2006.11.07 (40 mg), 2007.07.24 (20 mg)
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5] 7} 4 : 2005.04.12 (60 mg, 80 mg), 2006.11.07 (40 mg), 2007.07.24 (20 mg)
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] 7} <] : 2005.04.12 (60 mg, 80 mg), 2006.11.07 (40 mg), 2007.07.24 (20 mg)
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5] 7} 4 : 2005.04.12 (60 mg, 80 mg), 2006.11.07 (40 mg), 2007.07.24 (20 mg)
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5] 7} 4 : 2005.04.12 (60 mg, 80 mg), 2006.11.07 (40 mg), 2007.07.24 (20 mg)
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5] 7} 4 : 2005.04.12 (60 mg, 80 mg), 2006.11.07 (40 mg), 2007.07.24 (20 mg)

H W75 7Y 2024.10.10

ol

tebdol wet ol

b @ R

%o)3

T
T

2. & B

~
7

ar

(4) Class IA%} Class lllel 3te 473

2~ &4 (galactose intolerance),

(Lapp lactase deficiency)

=
[

o)

o] (glucose-galactose malabsorption)

Ao A= Foahd

XO
-
_F_H

¥
o

T
o

W

—

o
Nfo

<
|
N
o7
ojp

-
A

wK

4. o1&

e

1) Q]=ol A AN

&

/\g o]

=
[}

7}

oy
R



1.0
0.5
0.7
1.4
1.2

1.4
1.7
1.0
29
1.6
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5] 7} 4 : 2005.04.12 (60 mg, 80 mg), 2006.11.07 (40 mg), 2007.07.24 (20 mg)
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] 7} <] : 2005.04.12 (60 mg, 80 mg), 2006.11.07 (40 mg), 2007.07.24 (20 mg)
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] 7} <] : 2005.04.12 (60 mg, 80 mg), 2006.11.07 (40 mg), 2007.07.24 (20 mg)
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] 7} <] : 2005.04.12 (60 mg, 80 mg), 2006.11.07 (40 mg), 2007.07.24 (20 mg)
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] 7} <] : 2005.04.12 (60 mg, 80 mg), 2006.11.07 (40 mg), 2007.07.24 (20 mg)
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5] 7} 4 : 2005.04.12 (60 mg, 80 mg), 2006.11.07 (40 mg), 2007.07.24 (20 mg)
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5] 7} 4 : 2005.04.12 (60 mg, 80 mg), 2006.11.07 (40 mg), 2007.07.24 (20 mg)
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] 7} <] : 2005.04.12 (60 mg, 80 mg), 2006.11.07 (40 mg), 2007.07.24 (20 mg)
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5] 7} 4 : 2005.04.12 (60 mg, 80 mg), 2006.11.07 (40 mg), 2007.07.24 (20 mg)
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5] 7} 4 : 2005.04.12 (60 mg, 80 mg), 2006.11.07 (40 mg), 2007.07.24 (20 mg)
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] 7} <] : 2005.04.12 (60 mg, 80 mg), 2006.11.07 (40 mg), 2007.07.24 (20 mg)
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Pfizer Ireland Pharmaceuticals,

Little Connell, Newbridge, Country Kildare, Ireland
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Pfizer Manufacturing Deutschland GmbH
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